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COLLEGE CALENDAR

TERM DATES:
Term 1 (11 Weeks)
Monday 29 January - Friday 12 April (School Term)
Monday 15 April - Monday 29 April (School Holidays)
Public Holiday: Adelaide Cup, Monday 11 March
Public Holiday: Good Friday, Friday 29 March
Public Holiday: Easter, Monday 1 April
Public Holiday: Anzac Day, Thursday 25 April

Term 2 (10 Weeks)
Monday 30 April - Friday 5 July (School Term)
Monday 8 July - Tuesday 23 July (School Holidays)
Student-Free Day: Monday 29 April
Public Holiday: King’s Birthday, Monday 10 June

Term 3 (10 Weeks)
Wednesday 24 July - Friday 27 September (School Term)
Monday 30 September - Friday 11 October (School Holidays)
Student-Free Day: Monday 22 July
Student-Free Day: Tuesday 23 July

Term 4 (9 Weeks)
Monday 14 October - Monday 9 December (School Term)
Tuesday 10 December - Monday 27 January (School Holidays)

EVENTS:

February
12-23 Dental for Schools

March
13-25 NAPLAN
15 Secondary Sports Day
19 Y10 Immunisations

April
8 Learning Conversations
9 Learning Conversations
11 Primary Sports Day

May
2 SACSA Secondary Athletics
3 SACSA Primary Athletics
13-17 Primary Swimming Week
27-31 Rijken Cup

January
29 Term 1 begins

August
8 College Photo Day
20 Y7 & 10 Immunisations
23 Book Week Parade
30 Grandparent & SF Day

November
11 Remembrance Day
12 Reception Transition
15 Junior Primary Sports Day
19 Whole School Transition
21 Y12 Formal
27 Y6 Celebration Dinner

December
3 Junior Primary Presentation
3 Primary Presentation
9 Monday Funday
9 Secondary Presentation

School Day

Student Free Day

School Holiday

Public Holiday

Special Event14 Boucaut Ave, Blakeview, SA 5114
P: (08) 7180-5010  |  E: office@bccc.sa.edu.au  |  www.bccc.sa.edu.au

September
26 College Musical


